

Court No. - 73

**Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 31754
of 2023**

Applicant :- Suraj Alias Gajni

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Subhash Chandra Raghav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Saurabh Srivastava,J.

List this case in the third week of April, 2024.

Order Date :- 21.2.2024

Saif