

Court No. - 71

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 31754
of 2023

Applicant :- Suraj Alias Gajni

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Subhash Chandra Raghav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Krishan Pahal,J.

1. None is present to press this application even in the revised call. However, learned AGA is present for the State.
2. Place this application on 02.07.2024 in the additional cause list.

Order Date:- 17.5.2024

Siddhant

(Justice Krishan Pahal)