

Court No. - 83

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 31754 of 2023

Applicant :- Suraj Alias Gajni

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Subhash Chandra Raghav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Mohd. Azhar Husain Idrisi,J.

1. List revised. None responded for the applicant to press this bail application. However, learned A.G.A. is present.

2. List this case on 16.5.2025.

Order Date :- 9.4.2025

M. Tarik