

Court No. - 87

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 31754 of 2023

Applicant :- Suraj Alias Gajni

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Subhash Chandra Raghav

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Santosh Rai,J.

1. List revised.
2. None present except learned AGA for the State.
3. List this case on 09.09.2025.

Order Date :- 19.8.2025

A.N. Mishra